Nr
53
63
26
40

30
45
69

12
24
42
55
41

195
20
14
33
31
35

18
32
29

100

101
57

15

17

Nazwa zawodnika

Ptomienh
Fasola
trzydziech
Reacon
Reiss
WoujaTomek
cepo12
Bartosz_
sylwia323F
SebaNBFL
Felippe86
lochun
Dawid1987
kupernick
Crenshaw
Pawet

ravo
aszow126
zemoj
Tito01
Alien2023
KUZAJ
Bimbak
Mateo RX
KoRnFUN
sq2jul
Piotr_

Bo Lo
Spam
Fiveopac
Ronin360

Auto
Mazda 323C
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda 6
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda 323
Mazda MX5
Mazda 3
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Lexus 1S200
Audi A6

Opel Speedster
Nissan 200SX

Renault Megane
Renault Megane

Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda RX8
Mazda MX6
Mazda MX5
Mazda RX8
Mazda 323
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda 323
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5

Mazda 6 MPS

Klasa
Ebisu
Nakayama
Nakayama
Nakayama
Nakayama
Nakayama
Nakayama
Nakayama
Nakayama
Nakayama
Nakayama
Outlaw
Outlaw
Outlaw
Outlaw
Outlaw
Outlaw
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Suzuka
Tsukuba
Tsukuba
Tsukuba
Tsukuba
Tsukuba

Wyniki treningdw OS MAZDASPEED Czaplinek 2018

BEST
84,69
87,77
86,58
96,13
89,89
87,54
85,36
92,67
99,28

91,9
90,73
84,99
98,64
84,47
96,85
83,75
81,12
91,42
89,74
87,56
94,96
90,68
85,94

95,6
96,57
91,41
80,92
89,07
84,92
79,62
93,78

Przejazd 1

93,31
96,02
94,15
99,78
93,29
92,8
86,71
99,9
108,39
97,86
96,64
84,99
102,58
90,75
96,85
84,49
84,27
97,23
OsiliE
96,16
94,96
92,09
85,94
100,82
100,26
91,41
84,08
95
84,92
84,14
97,35

Przejazd 2 Przejazd 3

89,77
87,77
92,04
96,13
89,89
91,77
85,36
92,67
103,1
106,47
91,8

98,64
84,47

83,75
81,29
94,84
89,74
87,56
95,17
90,68
94,46
98,25
96,88
94,12
82,53
89,07
85,02
79,62
93,78

89,07
88,83
95,87
98,64

87,54
85,91

99,28

91,9
90,73

84,88

81,12
91,42
117,96
91,16

95,6
96,57

80,92
120,11

94,3

Przejazd 4
84,69
88,93
90,66

87,96

97,57

81,12

105,59

Przejazd 5

86,58

81,31



